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Applications Status

660424 ABHISHEK RAMESH KUMAR  27/10/2000  Male Hindu First Year

PROCHA

2 696552 New AKASHDEEP GURBAKHSH 01/08/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH SINGH

9 768580 New AKASHDEEP BHOLA SINGH 21/04/2003  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH

12 719829 New AKKO KAUR GURJANT SINGH  05/08/1995  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year

14 698904 New AMANDEEP GURJANT SINGH  14/07/2004  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
KAUR

17 762917 New AMANDEEP ROOP SINGH 23/05/1999  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
KAUR

19 765460 New AMANDEEP HANSA SINGH 06/05/2003  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH

20 510139 New AMANDEEP JAGSIR SINGH 14/05/2004  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH

22 697736 New AMANDEEP SATWINDER 31/08/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH SINGH

24 655968 New AMARDEEP AMREEK SINGH 02/08/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH

26 659782 New AMRITPAL GURMAIL SINGH  04/01/1998  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH

28 715760 New AMRITPAL SINGH GURLAL SINGH 17/10/2004  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year

29 501234 New AMRTPAL SINGH GURJANT SINGH 06/03/2005 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year

30 727133 New ANMOLPREET RANJEET SINGH  01/08/2003  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH

36 652693 New ARSHDEEP GOBIND SINGH 11/08/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH

37 753936 New ARSHDEEP CHARANJIT SINGH 25/03/2004  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH

39 649288 New ARSHDEEP SUKHWINDER 26/08/2004  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH SINGH

40 682007 New ARSHDEEP PYARA SINGH 15/09/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH

41 733759 New ARSHDEEP JASVEER SINGH  18/12/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH
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Applications Status

43 509010 New ARSHDEEP GURJANT SINGH  04/10/2003  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
45 741668 New i:ng?-I'-ILREET SUKHWINDER 04/05/2004  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
KAUR SINGH
48 774949 New AVTAR SINGH SATNAM SINGH 14/08/1998  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
51 737249 New BALKAR SINGH KARNAIL SINGH  23/04/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
55 723903 New BALWINDER SHINGARA SINGH 18/12/2004  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
56 642322 New ::ENA?\H KAUR SHERA SINGH 24/12/2002  Female Sikhism SC B. A. B.A First Year
57 656219 New BEERBAL SINGH KAKA SINGH 13/03/2003  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
58 729740 New BHAGWANT BALWINDER 02/01/2003  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH SINGH
61 656046 New BHINDER SINGH BOOTA SINGH 25/11/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
62 389183 New BHUPINDER BOOTA SINGH 10/03/2003  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
64 442549 New S::SS SINGH BINDER SINGH 06/09/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
65 680856 New BIRO KAUR BIKAR SINGH 08/09/1999  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
67 673509 New BUTA SINGH GURMEET SINGH 03/11/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
72 716096 New DALJEET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 03/01/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
77 677439 New DEEPU RANI CHARANUJIT SINGH 04/01/2001  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
78 598432 New DILJEET SINGH MANDER SINGH 01/12/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
79 729498 New DILPREET DESA SINGH 23/02/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
85 440083 New gl/[\\lg:NDEEP GORA SINGH 10/03/2002  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
88 528264 New (KBAAL(JBRANDEEP MANJEET SINGH  04/07/2003  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
89 759899 New gl/[\\jg:NDEEP HANS RAJ 16/05/2001 Female Sikhism SC B. A. B.A First Year
KAUR
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Applications Status

92 554979 New GOPI SINGH SUKHDEYV SINGH 25/01/2004  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
96 767520 New GURCHARAN SUKHWINDER 31/05/2004  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH SINGH
99 644484 New GURDEV SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 01/08/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
102 766112 New GURMEET BALWINDER 19/07/2000  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH SINGH
111 559375 New GURPREET RAGHVEER SINGH 03/01/2004  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
112 775581 New glLTISFl’-lREET KALA SINGH 15/08/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
116 528682 New glLTISFl’-lREET DARSHAN SINGH 23/04/2004  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
117 675849 New glLTISFl’—'YAR BOOTA SINGH 07/04/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
118 552814 New glLTISFl’—'YAR BIKKAR SINGH 15/07/2003  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
119 749481 New glLTISSHANGAT RAJA SINGH 13/01/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
121 682023 New glLTISSl-lEWAK DARSHAN SINGH 12/02/2004  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
131 742310 New ﬁx\lRGBl-ll-lAJAN HARBANS SINGH  27/12/2003  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
133 686943 New ﬁi\lRGDHEEP KAUR GURJANT SINGH 04/11/2003  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
134 692450 New HARDEEP KAUR GURPAL SIMGH 10/07/1998  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
136 661740 New HARDEEP SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 18/04/2003  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
137 694230 New HARDEEP SINGH BALWINDER 06/01/2004  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
138 504325 New HARDEEP SINGH flAr\Ij??\lilL SINGH 08/11/2005  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
143 733255 New HARDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER 13/08/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
144 750519 New HARDEEP SINGH STL?/:/-:NDER 08/05/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
146 654485 New HARKIRAT gllll\lAGl\zl-lKAUR SINGH 04/01/2004  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
SINGH
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465217

627082

693296

714906

723081

748352

764103

500505

701541

389712

755761

644755

686726

699976

554453

555513

471496

751063

652377

713142
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New
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New

New

New

New

New

Renewal

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

HARMAN SINGH

HARMANDEEP
SINGH
HARMANPREET
SINGH
HARPREET
KAUR
HARPREET
SINGH
HARWINDER
SINGH
INDERJEET
SINGH
JAGDEEP SINGH

JAGDISH SINGH
JAGJEET SINGH
JAGJEET SINGH
JAGJIWAN
SINGH
JAGMOHAN
SINGH

JAGSIR SINGH
JAGSIR SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
JASHAN PREET

JASHANPREET
SINGH

SUKHPAL SINGH
PREM SINGH
CHEENA SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
BHOLA SINGH
JANTA SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
RAJWINDER
SINGH
LACHHMAN
SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH
SUKHA SINGH
RAM SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
TARA SINGH
RANJIT RAM
SUKHCHAIN
SINGH

PARVEEN KUMAR

ANGREJ SINGH

JASPREET KAUR RAM SINGH

JASPREET KAUR MALKEET SINGH
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JASPREET
SINGH
JASPREET
SINGH
JASPREET
SINGH
JASPREET
SINGH

JEEWAN SINGH

JINDERPAL
SINGH
KAJALPREET
SINGH
KAMALDEEP
KAUR
KANWALJEET
SINGH

KARAM SINGH

KARAMJIT KAUR

KARAN SINGH

KARAN SINGH
BUTTER
KARANVEER
SINGH
KARMJEET
SINGH
KASAMDEEP
SINGH
KASAMJOT
SINGH
KHUSHPREET
KAUR
KHUSHPREET
SINGH
KINDERPAL
SINGH
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JAGSIR SINGH

JARNAIL SINGH

HARBANS SINGH

LABH SINGH

GURTEJ SINGH

BALWANT SINGH

MAKHAN SINGH

SAMPURAN SINGH

GOBIND SINGH

TAHIL SINGH

SHERA SINGH

MODAN SINGH

JAGTAR SINGH

KARNAIL SINGH

BALDEV SINGH

JALANDHAR

SINGH

RESHAM SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

GURMAIL SINGH

BALWANT SINGH

07/04/2002

27/11/2002

26/05/2004
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17/01/2002
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12/02/2003
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Male
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B.A
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B.A
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New
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New
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KIRANJEET
KAUR
KOMALPREET
SINGH

KULBIR SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

KULWANT
SINGH
KULWANT SINGH

KULWINDER
SINGH
KULWINDER
SINGH
KULWINDER
SINGH
LABHPREET
SINGH
LACHHMAN
SINGH
LADDI SINGH

LAKHWINDER
SINGH
LOVEDEEP
SINGH

LOVEJOT SINGH

LOVEPREET
SINGH
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SUKHVEER SINGH 15/07/2003

SUKHWINDER
SINGH

BINDER SINGH
RAJPAL SINGH
SUKHPAL SINGH
JAGSIR SINGH
NACHHATAR
SINGH

LABH SINGH
NAJAR SINGH
BUTA SINGH
PARGAT SINGH
TARSEM SINGH
PARGAT SINGH
MAKHAN SINGH
NAIB SINGH
JANTA SINGH
SUKHRAJ SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH

BALVIR SINGH

HARBHAJAN
SINGH
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21/08/2002
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07/01/1996

03/09/2004

10/10/2003

15/08/1999

18/10/2000

02/09/2002
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21/03/2001
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06/10/2002

13/11/2001

15/08/2001

19/08/2003
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Sikhism
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Sikhism
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Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism
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SC

SC

SC

SC
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SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

B. A

B. A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
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297
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310
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314
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321

322
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331

725347

751468

565666

735143

742447

672025

679842

725285

757276

716195

686298

5562799

692438

532087

666929

777440

718481

728557

721151

462909

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

LOVEPREET
SINGH
LOVEPREET
SINGH
LOVEPREET
SINGH
LOVEPREET
SINGH
LOVPREET
SINGH
MANG SINGH

MANJEET SINGH
MANPREET
KAUR
MANPREET
SINGH

MATIDAS SINGH
MOHAN SINGH
NAMDEEP
SINGH

NAVNEET SINGH
NEETU KAUR
NIRMAL SINGH
OM PARKASH
PARDEEP SINGH
PARDEEP SINGH
PARDEEP SINGH

PARTAP SINGH
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KAKA SINGH
MALKEET SINGH
SARDARA SINGH
JAGSEER SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
SUKHMANDER
SINGH
BALWINDER
SINGH

SEERA SINGH
TEJ SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
KARAMJEET
SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
RAM SINGH
SATPAL RAM
SUKHMANDER
SINGH

MAKHAN SINGH
SANDEEP SINGH

JARNAIL SINGH
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01/04/2004
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11/11/2002
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28/08/2002
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01/06/2000
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18/10/2004
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Male
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Male
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Male

Male
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Sikhism
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Sikhism
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Sikhism
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Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism
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SC
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SC
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SC
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B. A
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B.A

B.A

B.A
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First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year

First Year
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Applications Status

332 731440 New PARWINDER AMRIK SINGH 10/01/2001  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
333 474350 New gﬁgsleDER SADHU SINGH 21/10/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
338 704160 New Iil(;\jOG\Jll RANI MANGAL RAM 13/04/1999  Female Hindu SC B. A B.A First Year
347 686759 New RAJBEER SINGH GURDEV SINGH 02/12/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
353 732369 New RAJINDER GURDEEP SINGH 02/11/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
354 564322 New :XfJIGI\TDER JAGTAR SINGH 01/07/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
355 724389 New gg\fj?\ll-ElESH MOOL CHAND 18/11/1987  Male Hindu SC B. A B.A First Year
KUMAR
358 681135 New RAJU SINGH ONKAR SINGH 16/06/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
359 680609 New RAJU SINGH LABH SINGH 02/09/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
366 555631 New RAMANDEEP DARSHAN SINGH 18/07/2004  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
367 690171 New &kjﬂiNDEEP GURJANT SINGH  01/03/2003  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
368 766423 New &kjﬂiNDEEP ANGREJ SINGH 17/10/1999  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
369 681339 New &kjﬂiNDEEP BALDEV SINGH 25/12/2000 Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
372 670676 New &kjﬂiNDEEP SUKHDEYV SINGH  03/11/2000  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
373 762901 New :Z\:\SI;AHNDEEP BEERA SINGH 04/03/2001  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
377 685939 New &\L;FSINGH BHOLA SINGH 31/01/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
378 634454 New REENA KAUR SHARAN SINGH 03/11/2001  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A First Year
382 773324 New RUPI RAM AMRIK RAM 11/10/2003  Male Hindu SC B. A B.A First Year
384 538743 New SAGAR KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 05/10/1999  Male Hindu SC B. A B.A First Year
385 774087 New SAHIL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 10/08/2001  Male Hindu SC B. A B.A First Year
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742305

581754

676655

496143

606161
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463003

556163

548313

634562

763517

750690
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775009
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New
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New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New
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SAHILPREET
SINGH
SANDEEP RAM

SANDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SATWINDER
SINGH
SHAMSHER
SINGH
SHINDERPAL
KAUR
SIMARJEET
KAUR
SIMARJEET
KAUR
SIMARJEET
KAUR

SONU SINGH

SUKHDEEP
SINGH
SUKHJEET
SINGH
SUKHPREET
SINGH
SUKHWINDER
SINGH
SUMAN KAUR

SUMAN RANI

SUMANDEEP
SINGH
SURINDER
SINGH

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

GURMAIL SINGH

SATPAL RAM

HARBANS SINGH

BISAKHA SINGH

SUKHVIR SINGH

SUKHPAL SINGH

MAHA SINGH

GURTEJ SINGH

GURTEJ SINGH

SHARAN SINGH

MEGHA SINGH

LABH SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURMEET SINGH

BIKKAR SINGH

MITHU SINGH

SHASHI KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR

JAGPAL SINGH

BHOLA SINGH

14/12/2003

01/01/2004

27/02/1994

26/10/2003

11/04/2004

06/10/2003

09/01/2004

25/06/2001

09/05/2003

25/08/2000

20/06/1995

26/10/2001

30/03/2002

12/12/1999

18/09/2003

20/01/2003

25/11/2003

08/01/2002

03/12/2002

20/02/1998

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Applications Status

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

B. A

B. A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year

First Year
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s~ GOvernment of Punjab
Applications Status
458 720613 New  UMESH KALU RAM 23/07/2003  Male Hindu SC B. A. BA First Year
459 681827 New  VEER SINGH  GURIANTSINGH 17/12/2003  Male Sikhism sC B. A BA First Year
464 651491 New  VIJAY SINGH  RAJA SINGH 19/10/2004  Male Sikhism sC B. A BA First Year

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab Page 10 of 20



Annual Application Status | Application Status at Department
Income at Institute Level sanction Level Level

80000

80000

40000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

90000

70000

80000

80000

100000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Date : 14-Mar-2022

forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
Pending

forward
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80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

60000

80000

80000

100000

50000

80000

80000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward

forward
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50000

100000

80000

80000

60000

80000

60000

100000

80000

80000

80000

60000

90000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

60000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned
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forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
Pending

forward

Page 13 of 20



80000

80000

80000

80000

65000

180000

80000

100000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

60000

80000

80000

85000

70000

80000

100000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Pending
forward
Pending
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending

forward
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100000

80000

80000

80000

60000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

100000

80000

80000

80000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned
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forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

Pending
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80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

60000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

60000

90000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned
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forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
Pending
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

forward
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60000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

100000

80000

80000

90000

60000

100000

60000

100000

80000

90000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned
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forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
Pending

forward
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80000

191544

70000

80000

80000

80000

100000

82000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

forward
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60000

80000

90000

80000

60000

80000

90000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

85000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned
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Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

forward
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80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned

forward
90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
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10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

Sovr, pun®

Applicant ID [App Type| Student Name

522666

660424

548017

696552

422136

493469

768580

548091

550241

719829

579403

698904

413723

446821

762917

495979

765460

510139

670922

697736

655968

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

New

Renewal

New

New

" Government of Punjab

AAKASHDEEP
SINGH
ABHISHEK
PROCHA
AJAY KUMAR

AKASHDEEP
SINGH
AKASHDEEP
SINGH
AKASHDEEP
SINGH
AKASHDEEP
SINGH
AKASHDEEP
SINGH
AKASHDEEP
SINGH
AKKO KAUR

AMAN KUMAR
PROCHA
AMANDEEP
KAUR
AMANDEEP
KAUR
AMANDEEP
KAUR
AMANDEEP
KAUR
AMANDEEP
KAUR
AMANDEEP
SINGH
AMANDEEP
SINGH
AMANDEEP
SINGH
AMANDEEP
SINGH
AMARDEEP
SINGH

Father Name

RESHAM SINGH

RAMESH KUMAR

HANSA RAM

GURBAKHSH

SINGH

TARSEM SINGH

GURNAM SINGH

BHOLA SINGH

GOPAL SINGH

PARMJEET SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

KULDEEP KUMAR

GURJANT SINGH

JHANDA SINGH

LABH SINGH

ROOP SINGH

GURMEIL SINGH

HANSA SINGH

JAGSIR SINGH

HARMEET SINGH

SATWINDER

SINGH
AMREEK SINGH

M

10/02/2001

27/10/2000

20/07/1999

01/08/2001

28/10/2000

10/01/2003

21/04/2003

21/07/2001

10/08/2004

05/08/1995

13/07/1997

14/07/2004

23/01/2003

12/02/1997

23/05/1999

24/02/1998

06/05/2003

14/05/2004

10/03/2003

31/08/2001

02/08/2002

Applications Status

Religion

Male Sikhism
Male Hindu

Male Hindu

Male Sikhism
Male Sikhism
Male Sikhism
Male Sikhism
Male Sikhism
Male Sikhism
Female  Sikhism
Male Hindu

Female  Sikhism
Female  Sikhism
Female  Sikhism
Female  Sikhism
Female  Sikhism
Male Sikhism
Male Sikhism
Male Sikhism
Male Sikhism
Male Sikhism

Name

Category | Course
Name Name
SC B. A.

SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A
SC B. A

Course Year

Third Year

First Year

Second Year

First Year

Third Year

Second Year

First Year

Third Year

Second Year

First Year

Second Year

First Year

Second Year

Third Year

First Year

Third Year

First Year

First Year

Second Year

First Year

First Year

Annual
Income

70000

80000

100000

80000

80000

150000

40000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

90000

70000

Application Status at | Application Status at
sanction Level

Institute Level

Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Date : 14-Mar-2022

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Departm
ent Level

forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward

forward
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25

26

27

28

29

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

48

49

427410

659782

559508

715760

501234

727133

475673

501071

427001

432495

652693

753936

558605

649288

682007

733759

601516

509010

615050

741668

528164

774949

444076

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

Renewal

New

New

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

“larsmee - GOvernment of Punjab

s Date : 14-Mar-2022
Applications Status

A

AMARJEET
SINGH

AMRITPAL
SINGH

AMRITPAL
SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

AMRTPAL SINGH

ANMOLPREET
SINGH
ARSHDEEP
KAUR
ARSHDEEP
SINGH
ARSHDEEP
SINGH
ARSHDEEP
SINGH
ARSHDEEP
SINGH
ARSHDEEP
SINGH
ARSHDEEP
SINGH
ARSHDEEP
SINGH
ARSHDEEP
SINGH
ARSHDEEP
SINGH
ARSHDEEP
SINGH
ARSHDEEP
SINGH
ARSHNOOR

ARSHPREET
KAUR
ARSHPREET
SINGH

AVTAR SINGH

BALJINDER
SINGH

TARSEM SINGH

GURMAIL SINGH

SHINGARA SINGH

GURLAL SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

RANJEET SINGH

MITHU SINGH

BAGGA SINGH

GURMEET SINGH

JAGMEET SINGH

GOBIND SINGH

CHARANJIT SINGH

BALVEER SINGH

SUKHWINDER

SINGH

PYARA SINGH

JASVEER SINGH

GURJEET SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

DARSHAN GHARU

SUKHWINDER

SINGH

VAKIL SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

LEELA SINGH

21/02/2002

04/01/1998

19/03/2000

17/10/2004

06/03/2005

01/08/2003

02/05/2003

20/12/2002

04/09/2001

01/10/1998

11/08/2002

25/03/2004

27/11/1999

26/08/2004

15/09/2001

18/12/2000

18/12/2001

04/10/2003

24/07/2003

04/05/2004

28/02/2002

14/08/1998

27/07/1998

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

B.

B.

B.

A

A

Second Year

First Year

Third Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

Second Year

Second Year

Third Year

Third Year

First Year

First Year

Second Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

Second Year

First Year

Second Year

First Year

Second Year

First Year

Third Year

80000

80000

80007

80000

100000

80000

70000

80000

195000

100000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

60000

80000

80000

80000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction
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Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
Pending
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

forward
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“ o - Government of Punjab

51 737249 New BALKAR SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 23/04/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
52 447639 Renewal BALKAR SINGH JAGDEV SINGH 08/04/1997 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
54 437859 Renewal BALWANT SINGH BALWINDER 03/08/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
55 723903 New BALWINDER gmﬁgARA SINGH 18/12/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
56 642322 New SE\IACI;\H KAUR SHERA SINGH 24/12/2002 Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
57 656219 New BEERBAL SINGH KAKA SINGH 13/03/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
58 729740 New BHAGWANT BALWINDER 02/01/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
59 474371 Renewal SLTSRFJI'I RANI EUJ\IRC?:DER KUMAR 17/03/2001 Female Hindu SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
61 656046 New BHINDER SINGH BOOTA SINGH 25/11/1999 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
62 389183 New BHUPINDER BOOTA SINGH 10/03/2003  Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
63 393970 Renewal S:ESAHMJEET SURESH KUMAR  21/01/1999 Male Hindu SC B. A. Third Year 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
64 442549 New S:ESS SINGH BINDER SINGH 06/09/1999 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
65 680856 New BIRO KAUR BIKAR SINGH 08/09/1999 Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
66 529003 Renewal BUNTY SINGH JASWANT SINGH  25/12/2000  Male Sikhism SC B. A Third Year 75000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
67 673509 New BUTA SINGH GURMEET SINGH 03/11/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
69 441874 Renewal CHARANJEET BOOTA SINGH 04/02/1993 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
70 456009 Renewal EQL:F?{ANJEET DARSHAN SINGH  05/06/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
71 511228 Renewal ng\lLCI;‘Ftl RAM BINDER SINGH 09/05/2003 Male Hindu SC B. A. Second Year 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
72 716096 New DALJEET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 03/01/2003  Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
73 606674 Renewal DASHRATH DIA RAM 26/01/2001 Male Hindu OBC B. A Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Temporary Rejected

74 424212 Renewal DAVINDER TELU SINGH 02/10/1999 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
75 543131 Renewal ST\?NHDER BHUPINDER SINGH 30/08/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
76 388027 Renewal SIENEC:{\K JOTI BOGHA SINGH 12/11/1999 Male Sikhism SC B. A Third Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Temporary Rejected

/|

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Page 3 of 20



“larrmas © GOvernment of Punjab

77 677439 New DEEPU RANI CHARANJIT SINGH 04/01/2001 Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
78 598432 New DILJEET SINGH MANDER SINGH 01/12/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
79 729498 New DILPREET SINGH DESA SINGH 23/02/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 50000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
81 512985 Renewal DIMPLE RANI DHARAM PAL 16/02/2000 Female Hindu SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
83 413854 Renewal GAGANDEEP RAJBHUPINDER 30/10/1998 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
84 524336 Renewal giLCJSRANDEEP I\S/II/'A\IJCE)HR SINGH 23/06/2000 Female  Sikhism SC B. A Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
85 440083 New giLCJSRANDEEP GORA SINGH 10/03/2002 Female  Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
86 472610 Renewal giLCJSRANDEEP DARSHAN SINGH  19/10/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A Second Year 50000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
87 445092 Renewal gl,‘[\\lg:NDEEP JAGTAR SINGH 01/06/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
88 528264 New gl,‘[\\lg:NDEEP MANJEET SINGH  04/07/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
89 759899 New gl,‘[\\lg:NDEEP HANS RAJ 16/05/2001 Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
90 444855 Renewal ggLIJBITND SINGH JAS SINGH 11/01/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
91 455492 Renewal GOLU SINGH HARDEEP SINGH 03/03/1996  Male Sikhism SC B. A Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Temporary Rejected

92 554979 New GOPI SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH  25/01/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 50000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
93 432651 Renewal GULAB SINGH GURJANT SINGH  16/08/1997 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
94 427912 Renewal GURBHINDER SATPAL SINGH 20/07/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 50000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
95 504373 Renewal EILTSI;:NDER KALA SINGH 12/02/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 85000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
96 767520 New glLTSC?HARAN SUKHWINDER 31/05/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
97 546536 Renewal EILTISSEEP SINGH g:.'J\IKC?-IHPAL SINGH  14/07/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
98 417773 Renewal GURDEEP SINGH JAGSIR SINGH 29/02/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
99 644484 New GURDEV SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 01/08/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
100 547642 Renewal GURJANT SINGH BALWINDER 04/12/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
101 515271 Renewal GURJANT SINGH STL%?/I SINGH 01/09/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab
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102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

766112

409978

504121

499746

448966

525317

522536

399819

596833

559375

775581

447586

489555

608379

528682

675849

552814

749481

397254

682023

524093

522972

518849

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

New

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

“ s~ GOvernment of Punjab

s Date : 14-Mar-2022
Applications Status

A

GURMEET
SINGH
GURPAL SINGH

GURPREET RAM

GURPREET
SINGH
GURPREET
SINGH
GURPREET
SINGH
GURPREET
SINGH
GURPREET
SINGH
GURPREET
SINGH
GURPREET
SINGH
GURPREET
SINGH
GURPREET
SINGH
GURPREET
SINGH
GURPREET
SINGH
GURPREET
SINGH
GURPYAR SINGH

GURPYAR SINGH

GURSANGAT
SINGH
GURSEWAK
SINGH
GURSEWAK
SINGH
GURSEWAK
SINGH
GURSEWAK
SINGH
GURSEWEK
SINGH

BALWINDER

SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

MEVA RAM

MAKHAN SINGH

HARCHET SINGH

HARJINDER SINGH

GORA SINGH

BINDER SINGH

GURMAIL SINGH

RAGHVEER SINGH

KALA SINGH

SADHU SINGH

GURBANT SINGH

KARMA SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH

BOOTA SINGH

BIKKAR SINGH

RAJA SINGH

SWARN SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH

GURMAIL SINGH

BUTA SINGH

VEERPAL SINGH

19/07/2000

09/02/2000

15/08/2000

16/12/2001

03/07/2002

07/02/1998

20/04/2000

06/01/2001

05/07/2002

03/01/2004

15/08/2001

23/03/2002

14/01/2000

17/07/2002

23/04/2004

07/04/2001

15/07/2003

13/01/2002

17/09/2001

12/02/2004

03/03/2002

14/02/1998

04/08/1995

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

B.

B.

B.

A

A

First Year

Third Year

Third Year

Second Year

Second Year

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

First Year

First Year

Third Year

Third Year

Second Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

Third Year

First Year

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

90000

80000

60000

80000

60000

80000

80000

80000

80000

60000

100000

80000

80000

85000

80000

80000

60000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

forward
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125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

438624

451656

600975

426377

499330

492081

742310

423630

686943

692450

477102

661740

694230

504325

444466

484767

518485

609913

733255

750519

609309

654485

465217

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

New

Renewal

New

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

Renewal

New

New

“lam e~ GOvernment of Punjab

s Date : 14-Mar-2022
Applications Status

GURWINDER

KAUR

Gurwinder SINGH

GURWINDER

SINGH

GURWINDER

SINGH

HAPPY KAUR

HARBHAJAN

SINGH

HARBHAJAN

SINGH

HARCHAND

SINGH
HARDEEP

HARDEEP

HARDEEP

HARDEEP

HARDEEP

HARDEEP

HARDEEP

HARDEEP

HARDEEP

HARDEEP

HARDEEP

KAUR

KAUR

SINGH

SINGH

SINGH

SINGH

SINGH

SINGH

SINGH

SINGH

SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

HARITIKA

HARKIRAT
SINGH

HARMAN SINGH

GURTEJ SINGH
Bikkar Singh
AMRIK SINGH
GULAB SINGH
GURNAM SINGH
SEWAK SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
SUKHVIR SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
GURPAL SIMGH
BALJINDER SINGH
GURTEJ SINGH
BALWINDER
SINGH

JARNAIL SINGH
THANDU SINGH
GURCHARAN
SINGH
HARGOBIND
SINGH

DES RAJ
SUKHWINDER
SINGH
BALWINDER
SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
CHAMKAUR SINGH

SUKHPAL SINGH

05/07/2001

20/08/2001

20/11/2002

01/02/1997

09/08/2002

25/07/2002

27/12/2003

02/11/2001

04/11/2003

10/07/1998

03/10/2001

18/04/2003

06/01/2004

08/11/2005

14/01/2003

21/11/2001

02/05/2001

08/07/2001

13/08/2004

08/05/2002

30/04/2002

04/01/2004

24/06/2004

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

B.

B.

B.

A

A

A

Second Year 80000
Third Year 80000
Second Year 80000
Second Year 60000
Third Year 80000
Second Year 80000
First Year 60000

Second Year 96000

First Year 90000
First Year 80000
Third Year 80000
First Year 80000
First Year 80000
First Year 80000
Third Year 80000
Third Year 80000
Third Year 80000

Second Year 80000
First Year 80000
First Year 80000
Second Year 60000
First Year 60000

First Year 80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
Pending
forward
forward

Pending
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148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

- /

“armmes - GOvernment of Punjab

s Date : 14-Mar-2022
Applications Status

A

627082

693296

438096

493785

714906

414580

723081

452307

455087

389524

520632

609888

526144

581220

427340

748352

521820

764103

455771

408040

463539

500505

558450

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

HARMANDEEP
SINGH
HARMANPREET
SINGH

HARPAL SINGH

HARPREET
KAUR
HARPREET
KAUR
HARPREET
SINGH
HARPREET
SINGH
HARPREET
SINGH
HARPREET
SINGH
HARPREET
SINGH
HARPREET
SINGH
HARPREET
SINGH
HARPREET
SINGH
HARSH KUMAR

HARWINDER
KAUR
HARWINDER
SINGH
HARWINDER
SINGH
INDERJEET
SINGH

IQBAL SINGH

IQBAL SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JAGDEV SINGH

PREM SINGH

CHEENA SINGH

GULAB SINGH

HARPAL SINGH

BALDEV SINGH

BHAGWAN SINGH

BHOLA SINGH

SANSAR SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH

NAIB SINGH

JARNAIL SINGH

VISAKHA SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

UTTAR KUMAR

HANSA SINGH

JANTA SINGH

BAHADAR SINGH

HARPAL SINGH

RAM SINGH

GOLA SINGH

BALRAJ SINGH

RAJWINDER

SINGH

HARCHARAN
SINGH

02/12/2004

20/05/2003

15/02/2001

18/03/1995

05/04/2004

13/04/2002

23/07/2002

01/07/2002

05/02/2000

04/07/2002

26/07/1999

02/09/2003

10/07/1994

12/07/2002

26/08/1998

04/03/2002

02/03/2001

05/09/2003

12/06/2003

07/09/2002

12/03/2002

07/01/2004

11/12/1998

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

B.

B.

B.

A

A

First Year

First Year

Third Year

Third Year

First Year

Second Year

First Year

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

Second Year

Second Year

Second Year

Third Year

First Year

Third Year

First Year

Second Year

Third Year

Second Year

First Year

Third Year

80000

80000

80000

60000

80000

80000

65000

60000

70000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

180000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

100000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Temporary Rejected
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Pending

Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

forward
Pending
forward
forward
Pending
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

forward

forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

forward

forward

forward
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171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

701541

499514

389712

755761

644755

686726

699976

554453

598021

389726

573442

555513

471496

751063

553688

372960

414166

572950

495947

652377

713142

389298

760363

New

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

New

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

Renewal

New

“laomsmwe - GOvernment of Punjab

s Date : 14-Mar-2022
Applications Status

A

JAGDISH SINGH
JAGJEET SINGH
JAGJEET SINGH
JAGJEET SINGH
JAGJIWAN
SINGH
JAGMOHAN
SINGH

JAGSIR SINGH
JAGSIR SINGH
JAGSIR SINGH
JAGSIR SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
JASHAN PREET
JASHANPREET
SINGH

JASKARN SINGH
JASPREET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
JASPREET
SINGH

JASPREET
SINGH

LACHHMAN SINGH 10/07/2003

DILBAG SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH

SUKHA SINGH

RAM SINGH

KARNAIL SINGH

TARA SINGH

RANJIT RAM

SUKHDEYV SINGH

KALA SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

07/07/2002

01/08/2002

16/05/2003

05/06/2002

04/08/2003

08/05/2004

20/09/2003

03/03/2000

30/09/2000

25/12/1997

SUKHCHAIN SINGH 20/01/2004

PARVEEN KUMAR 27/01/2003

ANGREJ SINGH

BEERA SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH

NATHA SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

RAM SINGH

MALKEET SINGH

RAJ SINGH

JAGSIR SINGH

28/05/2001

02/09/2003

10/10/2000

01/11/2000

20/10/2000

02/08/1999

05/08/2003

15/08/2003

25/11/2001

07/04/2002

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

B.

B.

B.

A

A

First Year

Second Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

Third Year

Second Year

Third Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

Second Year

Third Year

Second Year

Second Year

Third Year

First Year

First Year

Third Year

First Year

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

60000

80000

80000

80000

60000

80000

85000

70000

80000

80000

80000

60000

80000

80000

100000

80000

100000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward

forward
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Loy psr®. " Government of Punjab
194 733794 New JASPREET JARNAIL SINGH 27/11/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
195 649178 New ?AZI?‘:EET HARBANS SINGH  26/05/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
196 500843 Renewal ?AZI?‘:EET SUKHVIR SINGH 06/04/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
197 397901 Renewal il\élcj‘:EET BINDER SINGH 05/06/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 50000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
198 364870 Renewal il\élcj‘:EET BHOLA SINGH 07/09/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
199 759918 New i'\élcj‘:EET SINGH LABH SINGH 12/09/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
200 775032 New JASPREET SINGH MEJAR SINGH 09/05/2002  Male Sikhism OBC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
201 469217 Renewal JASVEER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 02/10/1995 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
202 498037 Renewal JASVEER SINGH JAGGA SINGH 14/01/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
203 426771 Renewal JASVIR KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 05/02/1999 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
204 455228 Renewal JASWINDER KAKA SINGH 05/10/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
205 468852 Renewal i'}ll'?NHDER SINGH BALWINDER 19/11/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
206 560711 Renewal JATINDER SINGH ZILTSI:ACHAN 01/01/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
207 573705 New JEEWAN SINGH glLTS'I"-iEJ SINGH 01/01/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
208 718891 New JINDERPAL BALWANT SINGH 17/01/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
209 401587 Renewal i§ﬁ$ DHEERA LAL 02/08/2000 Female Hindu SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
210 512420 Renewal KAJAL MANOJ KUMAR 05/03/2003 Female Hindu SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
211 697986 New KAJALPREET MAKHAN SINGH 02/11/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
212 715373 New E,I‘I\\IIVCI;‘:LDEEP SAMPURAN SINGH 02/03/2000 Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
213 692366 New EQE\I/QVALJ EET GOBIND SINGH 22/09/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
214 644881 New ig\\lRGAFI:/I SINGH TAHIL SINGH 20/09/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
215 413355 Renewal KARAMDEEP BALVIR SINGH 06/01/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
216 413756 Renewal EK\IRCZ'-I:/IJEET TARSEM SINGH 26/02/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
SINGH

=

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab
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217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

713867

705915

508874

691294

490148

502936

741351

478883

744381

736448

424770

531965

718860

672026

364911

609352

692295

504463

436099

679058

722515

538677

477553

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

New

Renewal

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

“lamsmee - GOvernment of Punjab

s Date : 14-Mar-2022
Applications Status

A

KARAMJIT KAUR

KARAMJIT KAUR

KARAN KUMAR

KARAN SINGH

KARAN SINGH
BUTTER
KARANJEET
SINGH
KARANVEER
SINGH
KARMJEET
SINGH
KASAMDEEP
SINGH
KASAMJOT
SINGH
KHUSHPREET
KAUR
KHUSHPREET
SINGH
KINDERPAL
SINGH
KIRANJEET
KAUR
KIRANJEET
KAUR

KOMAL

KOMALPREET
SINGH

KRISHNA KAUR
KRISHNA KAUR
KULBIR SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

JAGTAR SINGH

SHERA SINGH

JUGA RAM

MODAN SINGH

JAGTAR SINGH

ONKAR SINGH

KARNAIL SINGH

BALDEV SINGH

JALANDHAR

SINGH

RESHAM SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

GURMAIL SINGH

BALWANT SINGH

SUKHVEER SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

PURAN CHAND

SUKHWINDER

SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

JUGRAJ SINGH

BINDER SINGH

RAJPAL SINGH

HARBANS SINGH

10/11/1997

24/11/2000

16/05/2002

05/08/2003

01/04/2004

13/09/2000

25/07/2004

25/06/2004

21/09/1999

09/08/2003

02/09/2002

01/08/2003

12/02/2003

15/07/2003

06/07/1999

13/12/2000

01/04/2004

20/08/2001

05/02/2000

21/08/2002

17/09/2003

25/08/2002

SUKHCHAIN SINGH 12/09/2001

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

B.

B.

B.

A

A

Second Year 85000
First Year 80000
Second Year 80000
First Year 80000
First Year 80000

Second Year 80000

First Year 80000
First Year 80000
First Year 100000
First Year 80000
First Year 80000
First Year 80000
First Year 80000
First Year 80000
Third Year 100000

Second Year 80000
First Year 80000
Third Year 70000
Second Year 70000
First Year 80000
First Year 80000
Second Year 80000

Third Year 80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Permamemtly Rejected

Proposed for Sanction

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward

forward

forward
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240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

e
Sovr punt®

s Date : 14-Mar-2022
Applications Status

A

549783

699885

617902

644636

713410

767428

697456

475374

748683

522266

739296

726732

457143

494528

370330

474785

707965

549073

641799

398047

532782

565854

741714

Renewal

New

New

New

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

New

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

KULDEEP SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

KULVEER SINGH

KULWANT SINGH

KULWANT SINGH

KULWANT SINGH

KULWINDER
SINGH
KULWINDER
SINGH
KULWINDER
SINGH
KULWINDER
SINGH
KULWINDER
SINGH
KUSHANDEEP

LABHJINDER
SINGH
LABHPREET
SINGH
LACHHMAN
SINGH

LADDI SINGH

LAKHVEER KAUR

LAKHVEER
SINGH
LAKHWINDER
SINGH
LOVEDEEP
SINGH

BUKKAN SINGH

SUKHPAL SINGH

JAGSIR SINGH

NACHHATAR

SINGH

LABH SINGH

SUKHDEYV SINGH

NAJAR SINGH

BINDER SINGH

BUTA SINGH

PARGAT SINGH

TARSEM SINGH

PARGAT SINGH

DEV RAJ

HAKAM SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR

BINDER SINGH

MAKHAN SINGH

NAIB SINGH

JANTA SINGH

GURDEV SINGH

HARBANS SINGH

SUKHRAJ SINGH

JAGDISH SINGH

15/04/2001

07/01/1996

03/09/2004

10/10/2003

15/08/1999

16/03/1998

18/10/2000

19/02/2001

02/09/2002

17/03/2004

21/03/2001

21/10/2001

06/08/2001

16/02/2000

01/02/2003

08/11/1999

06/10/2002

13/11/2001

15/08/2001

01/12/2002

09/11/1999

19/08/2003

01/12/2001

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

B.

B.

B.

A

A

Third Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

Third Year

First Year

Third Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

Third Year

Third Year

Second Year

Third Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

Second Year

Third Year

First Year

First Year

80000

80000

80000

60000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

100000

70000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

90000

80000

80000

60000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

forward
Pending
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

forward
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s Date : 14-Mar-2022
Applications Status

A

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

665084

414218

429147

364768

547268

561337

644045

725347

751468

565666

735143

549672

742447

610216

596801

672025

449930

679842

481075

508209

413732

398860

725285

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

New

New

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

LOVEJOT SINGH

LOVEPREET
KAUR
LOVEPREET
KAUR
LOVEPREET
SINGH
LOVEPREET
SINGH
LOVEPREET
SINGH
LOVEPREET
SINGH
LOVEPREET
SINGH
LOVEPREET
SINGH
LOVEPREET
SINGH
LOVEPREET
SINGH
LOVEPREET
SINGH
LOVPREET
SINGH
MANDEEP KAUR

MANDEEP
KUMAR
MANG SINGH

MANHAR SINGH

MANJEET SINGH

MANJOT SINGH

MANPREET
KAUR
MANPREET
KAUR
MANPREET
KAUR
MANPREET
KAUR

BALVIR SINGH
KAKA SINGH
KULWANT SINGH
KALA SINGH
SATPAL SINGH
KALA SINGH
HARBHAJAN
SINGH

KAKA SINGH
MALKEET SINGH
SARDARA SINGH
JAGSEER SINGH
KAUR SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
SUKHWINDER
SINGH
SAWARAN SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
SUKHMANDER
SINGH

KALA SINGH
ROSHAN SINGH
BALVIR SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH

BALWINDER
SINGH

04/03/2003

05/06/2000

01/11/2001

14/01/2002

24/04/2000

03/01/2002

04/11/2003

30/03/2002

01/04/2004

28/07/2004

11/11/2002

01/11/2001

16/12/2003

14/07/1999

15/05/2001

28/08/2002

08/10/2000

21/07/2002

10/10/2000

08/09/1999

31/10/2002

02/03/2002

01/06/2000

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

B.

B.

B.

A

A

First Year

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

Second Year

Third Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

Third Year

First Year

Second Year

Third Year

First Year

Third Year

First Year

Second Year

Third Year

Second Year

Third Year

First Year

90000

80000

100000

60000

80000

80000

80000

60000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

90000

80000

145

80000

80000

80000

60000

80000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Permamemtly Rejected
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

forward

forward
forward

forward
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286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

432527

679707

486335

435876

556547

502800

524217

757276

594071

491262

400865

716195

444002

448681

363574

404014

686298

593237

552799

611740

523423

468970

777832

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

“lamros ~ GOvernment of Punjab

s Date : 14-Mar-2022
Applications Status

A

MANPREET
KAUR
MANPREET
SINGH
MANPREET
SINGH
MANPREET
SINGH
MANPREET
SINGH
MANPREET
SINGH
MANPREET
SINGH
MANPREET
SINGH
MANPREET
SINGH
MANPREET
SINGH
MANPREET KAUR

MATIDAS SINGH
MEHAKDEEP
SINGH
MEHAKPREET
SINGH

MEHTAB SINGH
MESHI RAM
MOHAN SINGH
MOHIT KUMAR
NAMDEEP SINGH
NANAK SINGH
NARINDER
SINGH
NARINDER

SINGH
NAVDEEP KAUR

AMARJEET SINGH

RANJEET SINGH

JAI SINGH

NAIB SINGH

GURTEJ SINGH

JAGTAR SINGH

MAKHAN SINGH

SEERA SINGH

MAKHAN SINGH

TARSEM SINGH

SUKHMANDER

SINGH

TEJ SINGH

JASVEER SINGH

BHOLA SINGH

BAWA SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH

BASANT KUMAR

KARAMJEET

SINGH

HAMIR SINGH

BALVEER SINGH

JASWANT SINGH

BAGHEL SINGH

21/01/2002

26/01/2001

05/06/2001

04/09/1997

21/06/2001

08/03/2003

20/01/2002

05/09/2003

27/05/2003

01/01/2002

08/05/2000

09/10/2003

04/08/2001

02/07/2001

03/05/2003

18/12/2001

29/03/1992

03/10/2002

01/01/2004

07/11/2002

04/12/2002

01/06/2001

10/11/2002

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

B.

B.

B.

A

A

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

Second Year

Second Year

First Year

Second Year

Second Year

Third Year

First Year

Second Year

Third Year

Second Year

Second Year

First Year

Second Year

First Year

Second Year

First Year

Second Year

First Year

80000

80000

80000

80000

60000

80000

80000

80000

60000

90000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

100000

90000

80000

80000

100000

70000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Pending
Permamemtly Rejected
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Pending

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned
Sanctioned

Temporary Rejected

forward
forward
forward

forward

forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

forward

Pending

Pending
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309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328
329

330

331

462261

692438

532087

594047

523901

666929

391863

777440

455189

544517

417675

400409

718481

728557

721151

592287

595183

501128

671462

378352
502102

477343

462909

Renewal

New

New

Renewal

New

New

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal
Renewal

Renewal

New

“lampawe - GOvernment of Punjab

s Date : 14-Mar-2022
Applications Status

A

NAVJOT KAUR

NAVNEET SINGH

NEETU KAUR

NIKHIL KUMAR

NIRBHEY SINGH

NIRMAL SINGH

NOORDEEP

SINGH

OM PARKASH

PAMMI KAUR

PARAMJEET

KAUR

PARAMJIT KAUR

PARDEEP KAUR

PARDEEP SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

PARGAT SINGH

PARGAT SINGH

PARMINDER
KAUR
PARMJEET
SINGH

PARTAP SINGH

GURCHARAN
SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
DAMAN KUMAR
BIKKAR SINGH
RAM SINGH
SINDER SINGH
SATPAL RAM
JAGTAR SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
GURTEJ SINGH
GURMAIL SINGH
SUKHMANDER
SINGH

MAKHAN SINGH
SANDEEP SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
DHARAM PAL
BALWINDER
SINGH

BEERA SINGH

KEWAL SINGH
CHARANJIT SINGH

GURMEET SINGH

JARNAIL SINGH

02/07/2001

01/09/1996

18/10/2004

30/01/2000

27/09/2002

17/02/1991

12/04/2003

06/04/2003

09/05/1998

08/03/2002

05/11/2001

04/12/1998

21/10/2002

14/12/2002

10/03/2003

02/04/2004

31/08/2000

25/04/2003

10/10/1993

01/05/2001
03/09/1998

31/03/2000

09/12/2003

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism
Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

SC

SC

B.

B.

B.

A

A

Second Year 80000
First Year 80000
First Year 90000
Second Year 80000
First Year 100000
First Year 60000
Second Year 80000
First Year 100000
Third Year 85000

Second Year 80000

Third Year 80000
Third Year 80000
First Year 60000
First Year 100000
First Year 80000

Second Year 80000

Second Year 50000

Second Year 80000

Third Year 80000
Third Year 100000
Third Year 80000

Second Year 195000

First Year 90000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Temporary Rejected

Proposed for Sanction

Temporary Rejected
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned

Temporary Rejected

Sanctioned

Sanctioned
Sanctioned

Sanctioned

forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending

forward

forward

forward
forward

forward
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332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

/£ )

731440

474350

416999

439263

375918

400052

704160

456484

435280

522871

584608

754710

439226

448669

587333

686759

443568

612016

435558

522698

472004

732369

564322

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

“ e mmes - GOvernment of Punjab

s Date : 14-Mar-2022
Applications Status

A

PARWINDER AMRIK SINGH
KAUR

PARWINDER SADHU SINGH
SINGH

PAVITAR SINGH GURDARSHAN
GILL SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR NATHA SINGH
PAWANDEEP RAM SINGH
SINGH

PAWANDEEP NAZZAM SINGH
SINGH

POOJA RANI MANGAL RAM
PREET KAUR HARDEEP SINGH
PUNEET KAUR  JUGRAJ SNGH
PUSHWINDER LAL SINGH
SINGH

RABBI KHAN NAZAR KHAN
RAHUL GORA LAL
RAHUL KUMAR  SHAM LAL

RAJ KAUR HARBANS SINGH
RAJA BABU SURAJ MEHTO

RAJBEER SINGH GURDEYV SINGH

RAJDEEP SINGH GURLAL SINGH

RAJDEEP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH SHINGARA SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH BAGGAR SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH JAGDEV SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH

10/01/2001

21/10/2001

01/09/2000

15/04/1997

10/06/2000

04/08/2001

13/04/1999

11/02/2003

10/06/2002

25/08/1999

26/06/2001

09/08/2003

11/08/1991

25/03/2001

19/11/2001

02/12/1999

26/06/2001

18/09/2000

15/08/1999

10/02/2001

05/08/2001

02/11/2002

01/07/2002

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Hindu

Hindu

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

B.

B.

B.

A

A

First Year

First Year

Third Year

Third Year

Second Year

Third Year

First Year

Second Year

Second Year

Third Year

Third Year

First Year

Third Year

Third Year

Second Year

First Year

Third Year

Second Year

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

First Year

First Year

80000

191544

80000

100000

80000

80000

70000

80000

70000

216000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Permamemtly Rejected
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned
Temporary Rejected
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned

Sanctioned

forward
forward
forward
forward

forward

forward

forward
forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

Pending
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355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

37

372

373

374

375

376

377

—
SovT pUNI®

724389

502195

565993

681135

680609

399809

502645

566687

522471

364929

413173

555631

690171

766423

681339

486940

508637

670676

762901

513444

548334

548277

685939

New

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

- Government of Punjab

s Date : 14-Mar-2022
Applications Status

A

RAJNEESH
KUMAR
RAJNI KAUR

RAJPREET
SINGH
RAJU SINGH

RAJU SINGH

RAJU SINGH

RAJVEER SINGH

RAJWINDER
KAUR
RAJWINDER
SINGH
RAMANDEEP
KAUR
RAMANDEEP
KAUR
RAMANDEEP
KAUR
RAMANDEEP
KAUR
RAMANDEEP
KAUR
RAMANDEEP
KAUR
RAMANDEEP
SINGH
RAMANDEEP
SINGH
RAMANDEEP
SINGH
RAMANDEEP
KAUR
RANJHA RAM

RASBHINDER
SINGH
RASDEEP KAUR

RAVI SINGH

MOOL CHAND

ANGREZ SINGH

GURMEET SINGH

ONKAR SINGH

LABH SINGH

HEM SINGH

SUKHWINDER

SINGH

TEJA SINGH

JAGSEER SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

BALVEER SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

ANGREJ SINGH

BALDEV SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH

KARAMJIT SINGH

SUKHDEYV SINGH

BEERA SINGH

RAM DAS

BHOLA SINGH

ARJAN DAS

BHOLA SINGH

18/11/1987

05/07/2001

02/03/2003

16/06/2001

02/09/2002

10/03/2002

18/04/2004

19/08/2001

10/07/1998

16/11/2000

02/10/2002

18/07/2004

01/03/2003

17/10/1999

25/12/2000

14/01/2004

22/08/2000

03/11/2000

04/03/2001

24/01/2003

20/08/2003

21/12/2000

31/01/2001

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

B.

B.

B.

A

A

First Year

Third Year

Second Year

First Year

First Year

Third Year

Second Year

Second Year

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

First Year

Second Year

Second Year

First Year

First Year

Second Year

Second Year

Second Year

First Year

100000

80000

80000

82000

80000

60000

80000

80000

80000

85000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

100000

80000

80000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Temporary Rejected
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Pending

Pending

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

forward
forward
forward
forward
Pending

forward

forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

forward

forward
forward
Pending
forward
forward

forward
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Loy psr®. " Government of Punjab

378 634454 New REENA KAUR SHARAN SINGH 03/11/2001 Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
379 458980 Renewal RIMPI KAUR JANTA SINGH 31/05/1999 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
380 389594 Renewal RINKU SINGH BAJ SINGH 03/11/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A Third Year 80000 Temporary Rejected

381 363244 Renewal RITU RANI HARBANS LAL 21/06/1999 Female Hindu SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
382 773324 New RUPI RAM AMRIK RAM 11/10/2003 Male Hindu SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
383 691410 Renewal SACHINMEET HARBHAGWAN 27/12/2002 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
384 538743 New gﬁgiR KUMAR ;%G;UMAR 05/10/1999 Male Hindu SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
385 774087 New SAHIL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 10/08/2001 Male Hindu SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
386 742305 New SAHILPREET GURMAIL SINGH 14/12/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
387 757577 New 22\\‘]&: SINGH RANJIT SINGH 03/09/2002  Male Sikhism OBC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
388 612434 Renewal SAJANPREET GURMEET SINGH 19/07/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
389 449165 Renewal gx\ll\?DHEEP KAUR GURJANT SINGH  04/02/2000 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
390 525104 Renewal SANDEEP KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 06/01/1999 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
391 581754 New SANDEEP RAM  SATPAL RAM 01/01/2004 Male Hindu SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
392 676655 New SANDEEP SINGH HARBANS SINGH  27/02/1994 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
393 558440 New SANDEEP SINGH LAKHVIR SINGH 26/12/2001 Male Sikhism OBC B. A First Year 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
394 496143 New SANDEEP SINGH BISAKHA SINGH 26/10/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
395 559759 Renewal SANDEEP SINGH BAGGA SINGH 29/05/1996 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
396 570187 Renewal SANDEEP SINGH BALKAR RAM 11/10/2001 Male Hindu SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
397 425255 Renewal SANDEEP KAUR AMRIK SINGH 04/09/1999 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
398 365524 Renewal SANGAT SINGH UGGAR SINGH 03/08/1999 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
399 536047 Renewal SANGRAM JAGSEER SINGH  28/02/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
400 586255 Renewal gg\\INC::‘J:EV KUMAR BANSI LAL 10/03/1999 Male Hindu SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward

=

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab
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401

402

403

404
405

406
407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

521597

522439

446971

498512
552876

544627
553116

606161

425368

504120

700502

508082

525198

516521

463003

608418

531779

490886

556163

558496

522278

485131

525065

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal
Renewal

Renewal
Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

“larsmee - GOvernment of Punjab

s Date : 14-Mar-2022
Applications Status

SANVEER SINGH KALA SINGH

SARABJIT KAUR KARMA SINGH

SARVJEET KAUR JASPAL SINGH

SATGUR SINGH

SATGURDEV
SINGH
SATNAM SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SATPAL SINGH

SATWINDER
SINGH
SATWINDER
SINGH
SEEMA KAUR

SEWAK SINGH

SEWAK SINGH

SHAMSHER
SINGH
SHANKAR RAM

SHARANJEET
KAUR
SHEHNAJ KHAN

SHINDERPAL
KAUR
SHIVDEEP
SINGH
SHLINDER
SINGH
SIKANDER
SINGH
SIMARDEEP
SINGH

JAS SINGH

HARCHARAN
SINGH
BHURA SINGH

KALA SINGH

SUKHVIR SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

HARPAL SINGH

SUKHPAL SINGH

PAMMA SINGH

MITHU SINGH

BUTA SINGH

MAHA SINGH

DEV RAM

LAMBER SINGH

BARU KHAN

GURTEJ SINGH

HARCHARAN

SINGH

SUKHDEYV SINGH

LABH SINGH

MAJOR SINGH

25/07/2002

01/06/2003

05/06/1994

11/01/2001
18/08/2001

16/06/2000
08/06/2001

11/04/2004

23/09/2000

26/09/2001

06/10/2003

10/03/1996

09/07/2001

14/01/2003

09/01/2004

21/11/2003

19/07/1999

24/07/2002

25/06/2001

03/01/2002

20/08/1999

20/08/1999

01/12/1993

Male

Female

Female

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism
Sikhism

Sikhism
Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Muslim

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

SC
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

B.

B.

B.

A

A

A

>

Third Year

Second Year

Third Year

Third Year
Third Year

Third Year
Third Year

First Year

Third Year

Third Year

First Year

Second Year

Third Year

Second Year

First Year

Second Year

Third Year

Second Year

First Year

Second Year

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

80000

80000

80000

80000
80000

100000
80000

60000

80000

85000

80000

80000

60000

80000

90000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

100000

80000

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Temporary Rejected
Proposed for Sanction

Pending
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Permamemtly Rejected
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction
Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Designed and developed by NIC for Department of Welfare of Scheduled Castes (SC) and Backward Classes (BC), Punjab

Sanctioned
Temporary Rejected

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned

Sanctioned

forward

forward

forward

forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward
forward

forward

forward
forward
Pending
forward

forward
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424 447339 Renewal SIMARJEET BIKKAR SINGH 25/10/2001 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
425 548313 New g'IAMUERJEET GURTEJ SINGH 09/05/2003 Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
426 634562 New g'IAMUERJEET SHARAN SINGH 25/08/2000 Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
427 763517 New g'IAMUERJEET MEGHA SINGH 20/06/1995 Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
428 384774 Renewal g'IAMUgANJ EET AMRITPAL SINGH 27/06/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
429 398808 Renewal 2'(’)\13: KAUR MEGHRAJ SINGH  17/06/2001 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
430 750690 New SONU SINGH LABH SINGH 26/10/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
431 610649 Renewal SUDAM CHAND HUKAM CHAND 01/10/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Temporary Rejected

432 455608 Renewal SUKHCHARAN RANJIT SINGH 20/03/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
433 771466 New ELTISﬂHDEEP GURDEEP SINGH  30/03/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 85000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
434 369651 Renewal gtlJ\lKCI:HDEV RAM  SATPAL RAM 15/10/1999 Male Hindu SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
435 397954 Renewal SUKHDEV SINGH DESRAJ 19/07/1999 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 30720 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
436 518477 Renewal SUKHJEET MEJOR SINGH 03/11/1999 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
437 691773 New EUJ\IKC;TJEET GURMEET SINGH  12/12/1999 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
438 704377 Renewal EUJ\IKC?-IHPREET HARPAL SINGH 01/09/2000 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
439 692222 New EGEEPREET BIKKAR SINGH 18/09/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
440 609391 Renewal g:.'J\IKCI;-IHRAJ SINGH SHERA SINGH 16/09/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
441 519317 Renewal SUKHRAJ SINGH JAGSIR SINGH 17/09/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
442 431857 Renewal SUKHWINDER BUDH SINGH 21/03/2000 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
443 775009 New EGEEWINDER MITHU SINGH 20/01/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
444 540931 Renewal gtr;ll(ci‘-lk\iNINDER JOGINDER SINGH 01/11/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
445 582532 Renewal gtr;ll(ci‘-lk\iNINDER KALA SINGH 28/08/1999 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
446 364974 Renewal gtr;ll(ci‘-lk\iNINDER RAM CHAND 15/01/2003 Male Hindu SC B. A. Second Year 70000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward

RAM

,,/

- Government of Punjab
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447 654595 New SUMAN KAUR SHASHI KUMAR 25/11/2003 Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
448 754756 New SUMAN RANI SATISH KUMAR 08/01/2002 Female Hindu SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
449 724559 New SUMANDEEP JAGPAL SINGH 03/12/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
450 431845 Renewal g:jll\?N'-:( SINGH BALKAR SINGH 07/07/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
451 411253 Renewal SURAJ MADAN LAL 07/07/1998  Male Sikhism SC B. A Third Year 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
452 517976 Renewal SURINDER TARSEM SINGH 25/05/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
453 738185 New ELTS:DER BHOLA SINGH 20/02/1998 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
454 609350 Renewal gwismEET MITHU SINGH 08/09/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
455 478257 Renewal 'SI'IA'\\IN?:H PARLAD KUMAR 27/02/2000 Male Hindu SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
456 469447 Renewal TARSEM SINGH HARDIAL SINGH 04/07/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 60000 Temporary Rejected

457 587108 Renewal TARSEM SINGH SIBA SINGH 19/07/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 84000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
458 720613 New UMESH KALU RAM 23/07/2003 Male Hindu SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
459 681827 New VEER SINGH GURJANT SINGH  17/12/2003 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
460 519878 Renewal VEERDAVINDER JAGROOP SINGH 23/12/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
461 385002 Renewal \S/IENE??'-ILAL KAUR SADHU SINGH 21/09/2000 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
462 363589 Renewal VEERPAL KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 01/04/2001 Female Sikhism SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
463 609355 Renewal VICKY SINGH JAGSIR SINGH 12/02/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
464 651491 New VIJAY SINGH RAJA SINGH 19/10/2004 Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
465 598535 Renewal VIRDAVINDER JORA SINGH 28/02/2002 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
466 628602 New \S/:gSEL SOMI 07/07/2002  Male Hindu OBC B. A Second Year 80000 Pending

467 433710 Renewal VISHAL KUMAR KHEM CHAND 28/08/1997 Male Hindu SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
468 451785 Renewal VISHAL SINGH HARBANS SINGH  07/12/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A. Second Year 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
469 561804 Renewal VISHAL MUKESH KUMAR  30/12/2001 Male Hindu SC B. A. Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward

CHAUHAN
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Applications Status

201 469217 Renewal JASVEER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 02/10/1995 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
202 498037 Renewal JASVEER SINGH JAGGA SINGH 14/01/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
203 426771 Renewal JASVIR KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 05/02/1999  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
204 455228 Renewal JASWINDER KAKA SINGH 05/10/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
231 364911 Renewal i:ngHJEET KULDEEP SINGH 06/07/1999  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
234 504463 Renewal igIUSIT-INA KAUR AMRITPAL SINGH 20/08/2001  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
239 477553 Renewal KULDEEP SINGH SUKHCHAIN 12/09/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
240 549783 Renewal KULDEEP SINGH SlL’J\jKGKllN SINGH 15/04/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
245 767428 Renewal KULVEER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 16/03/1998  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
247 475374 Renewal KULWANT BINDER SINGH 19/02/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
252 457143 Renewal ilL,J\jL(\J;\ﬂNDER DEV RAJ 06/08/2001  Male Hindu SC B. A B.A Third Year
253 494528 Renewal ilL,J\jL(\J;\ﬂNDER HAKAM SINGH 16/02/2000  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
255 474785 Renewal flANB(I;-IleNDER BINDER SINGH 08/11/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
260 532782 Renewal flA,\}j((I;-ll\-l/EER HARBANS SINGH 09/11/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
264 414218 Renewal f(ljr\jV(IJ‘EiREET KAKA SINGH 05/06/2000 Female Sikhism SC B. A. B.A Third Year
265 429147 Renewal ES\L;EPREET KULWANT SINGH 01/11/2001  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
266 364768 Renewal ES\L;EPREET KALA SINGH 14/01/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
268 561337 Renewal f(ljr\jvclsEl-I!’REET KALA SINGH 03/01/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
274 549672 Renewal f(ljr\jvclsEl-I!’REET KAUR SINGH 01/11/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
277 596801 Renewal f/llxjr\?;EEP SAWARAN SINGH 15/05/2001  Male Hindu SC B. A B.A Third Year
KUMAR
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Applications Status

279 449930 Renewal MANHAR SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 08/10/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
284 398860 Renewal MANPREET JAGTAR SINGH 02/03/2002  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
286 432527 Renewal I\K/IAALlilII?’REET AMARJEET SINGH 21/01/2002  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
287 679707 Renewal I\K/IAALlilII?’REET RANJEET SINGH  26/01/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
288 486335 Renewal f/llle\?l:l’-lREET JAI SINGH 05/06/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
289 435876 Renewal f/llle\?l:l’-lREET NAIB SINGH 04/09/1997  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
296 400865 Renewal f/llgjl\?l:l’-lREET KAUR SUKHMANDER 08/05/2000 Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
299 448681 Renewal MEHAKPREET ::—TOGLll SINGH 02/07/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
317 455189 Renewal IEX\:VIGI\: KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 09/05/1998  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
319 417675 Renewal PARAMJIT KAUR GURTEJ SINGH 05/11/2001  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
320 400409 Renewal PARDEEP KAUR GURMAIL SINGH 04/12/1998 Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
327 671462 Renewal PARGAT SINGH BEERA SINGH 10/10/1993  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
329 502102 Renewal PARMINDER CHARANUJIT SINGH 03/09/1998  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
334 416999 Renewal gﬁ\eﬁ'AR SINGH GURDARSHAN 01/09/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
GILL SINGH
335 439263 Renewal PAWAN KUMAR NATHA SINGH 15/04/1997  Male Hindu SC B. A B.A Third Year
341 522871 Renewal PUSHWINDER LAL SINGH 25/08/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
342 584608 Renewal :Z\jBGBT KHAN NAZAR KHAN 26/06/2001  Male Hindu SC B. A B.A Third Year
344 439226 Renewal RAHUL KUMAR SHAM LAL 11/08/1991  Male Hindu SC B. A B.A Third Year
345 448669 Renewal RAJ KAUR HARBANS SINGH  25/03/2001  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
348 443568 Renewal RAJDEEP SINGH GURLAL SINGH 26/06/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
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Applications Status

350 435558 Renewal RAJINDER SHINGARA SINGH 15/08/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
SINGH

351 522698 Renewal RAJINDER BAGGAR SINGH 10/02/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
SINGH

352 472004 Renewal RAJINDER JAGDEV SINGH 05/08/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
SINGH

356 502195 Renewal RAJNI KAUR ANGREZ SINGH 05/07/2001  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year

360 399809 Renewal RAJU SINGH HEM SINGH 10/03/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year

363 522471 Renewal RAJWINDER JAGSEER SINGH  10/07/1998  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
SINGH

364 364929 Renewal RAMANDEEP GURDEEP SINGH 16/11/2000  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
KAUR

365 413173 Renewal RAMANDEEP BALVEER SINGH  02/10/2002  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
KAUR

381 363244 Renewal RITU RANI HARBANS LAL 21/06/1999  Female Hindu SC B. A B.A Third Year

383 691410 Renewal SACHINMEET HARBHAGWAN 27/12/2002  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
KAUR SINGH

389 449165 Renewal SANDEEP KAUR GURJANT SINGH 04/02/2000 Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year

390 525104 Renewal SANDEEP KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 06/01/1999  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year

396 570187 Renewal SANDEEP SINGH BALKAR RAM 11/10/2001  Male Hindu SC B. A B.A Third Year

398 365524 Renewal SANGAT SINGH UGGAR SINGH 03/08/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year

399 536047 Renewal SANGRAM JAGSEER SINGH  28/02/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
SINGH

400 586255 Renewal SANJEEV BANSI LAL 10/03/1999  Male Hindu SC B. A B.A Third Year
KUMAR

401 521597 Renewal SANVEER SINGH KALA SINGH 25/07/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year

403 446971 Renewal SARVJEET KAUR JASPAL SINGH 05/06/1994  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year

405 552876 Renewal SATGURDEV HARCHARAN 18/08/2001 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
SINGH SINGH

407 553116 Renewal SATNAM SINGH KALA SINGH 08/06/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
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409 425368 Renewal SATPAL SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 23/09/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
410 504120 Renewal SATWINDER HARPAL SINGH 26/09/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
413 525198 Renewal g:ENVf/;:K SINGH MITHU SINGH 09/07/2001  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
417 531779 Renewal SHARANJEET LAMBER SINGH 19/07/1999  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
421 522278 Renewal gﬁLLJII?\JDER SUKHDEYV SINGH 20/08/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
422 485131 Renewal g:g,’(-\;lil-lDER LABH SINGH 20/08/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
423 525065 Renewal ::I\N/I(/iIgDEEP MAJOR SINGH 01/12/1993  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
424 447339 Renewal 2:I\N/I(/i:JEET BIKKAR SINGH 25/10/2001 Female Sikhism SC B. A. B.A Third Year
428 384774 Renewal gIAh/LIJIEANJEET AMRITPAL SINGH 27/06/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
429 398808 Renewal 2'(;\"\?: KAUR MEGHRAJ SINGH  17/06/2001 Female Sikhism SC B. A. B.A Third Year
432 455608 Renewal SUKHCHARAN RANJIT SINGH 20/03/2002  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
435 397954 Renewal glL,J\jK(T\-Il-Ili)EV SINGH DESRAJ 19/07/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
436 518477 Renewal SUKHJEET MEJOR SINGH 03/11/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
445 582532 Renewal glL’J\jK(T\-ITNINDER KALA SINGH 28/08/1999  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
451 411253 Renewal glL’J\lISAj MADAN LAL 07/07/1998  Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
452 517976 Renewal SURINDER TARSEM SINGH 25/05/2000 Male Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
455 478257 Renewal 'Sl'lANN(I;:H PARLAD KUMAR  27/02/2000 Male Hindu SC B. A B.A Third Year
461 385002 Renewal VEERPAL KAUR SADHU SINGH 21/09/2000 Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
462 363589 Renewal VEERPAL KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 01/04/2001  Female Sikhism SC B. A B.A Third Year
467 433710 Renewal VISHAL KUMAR KHEM CHAND 28/08/1997  Male Hindu SC B. A B.A Third Year
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469 561804 Renewal VISHAL MUKESH KUMAR  30/12/2001  Male Hindu SC B. A B.A Third Year
CHAUHAN
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Annual Application Status | Application Status at Department
Income at Institute Level sanction Level Level

70000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80007 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
195000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
75000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
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Applicant

ID

Student Name

Father Name

Gender

Religion
Name

Category

Name

Course
Name

Course
Year

Annual
Income

Application
Status at
sanction Level

Application Status at
Institute Level

Departmen
t Level

1 660424 ABHISHEK PROCHA RAMESH KUMAR 27/10/2000 |Male Hindu B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
2 696552 AKASHDEEP SINGH GURBAKHSH SINGH 01/08/2001 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
3 768580 AKASHDEEP SINGH BHOLA SINGH 21/04/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (40000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
4 719829 AKKO KAUR GURJANT SINGH 05/08/1995 [Female Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
5 698904 AMANDEEP KAUR GURJANT SINGH 14/07/2004 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
6 762917 AMANDEEP KAUR ROOP SINGH 23/05/1999 [Female Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
7 765460 AMANDEEP SINGH HANSA SINGH 06/05/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
8 510139 AMANDEEP SINGH JAGSIR SINGH 14/05/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year [80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
9 697736 AMANDEEP SINGH SATWINDER SINGH 31/08/2001 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
10 |655968 AMARDEEP SINGH AMREEK SINGH 02/08/2002 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year |70000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
11 (659782 AMRITPAL SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 04/01/1998 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
12 |715760 AMRITPAL SINGH GURLAL SINGH 17/10/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
13 (501234 AMRTPAL SINGH GURJANT SINGH 06/03/2005 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year [100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
14 |727133 ANMOLPREET SINGH RANJEET SINGH 01/08/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
15 (652693 ARSHDEEP SINGH GOBIND SINGH 11/08/2002 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
16 |753936 ARSHDEEP SINGH CHARANJIT SINGH 25/03/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
17 (649288 ARSHDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH  [26/08/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
18 682007 ARSHDEEP SINGH PYARA SINGH 15/09/2001 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
19 (733759 ARSHDEEP SINGH JASVEER SINGH 18/12/2000 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
20 (509010 ARSHDEEP SINGH GURJANT SINGH 04/10/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
21 |741668 ARSHPREET KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH  [04/05/2004 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
22 |774949 AVTAR SINGH SATNAM SINGH 14/08/1998 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
23 |737249 BALKAR SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 23/04/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
24 |723903 BALWINDER SINGH SHINGARA SINGH 18/12/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
25 1642322 BEANT KAUR SHERA SINGH 24/12/2002 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
26 (656219 BEERBAL SINGH KAKA SINGH 13/03/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
27 |729740 BHAGWANT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 02/01/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
28 |656046 BHINDER SINGH BOOTA SINGH 25/11/1999 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
29 389183 BHUPINDER SINGH BOOTA SINGH 10/03/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
30 (442549 BINDU SINGH BINDER SINGH 06/09/1999 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
31 |680856 BIRO KAUR BIKAR SINGH 08/09/1999 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
32 [673509 BUTA SINGH GURMEET SINGH 03/11/2002 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward




33 |716096 DALJEET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 03/01/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
34 |677439 DEEPU RANI CHARANJIT SINGH 04/01/2001 [Female Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
35 598432 DILJEET SINGH MANDER SINGH 01/12/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year [100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
36 (729498 DILPREET SINGH DESA SINGH 23/02/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 50000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
37 440083 GAGANDEEP KAUR GORA SINGH 10/03/2002 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
38 |528264 GAGANDEEP SINGH MANJEET SINGH 04/07/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
39 |759899 GAGANDEEP KAUR HANS RAJ 16/05/2001 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
40 |554979 GOPI SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 25/01/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 50000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
41 |767520 GURCHARAN SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH  [31/05/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year [100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
42 |644484 GURDEV SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 01/08/2001 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
43 |766112 GURMEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 19/07/2000 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
44 1559375 GURPREET SINGH RAGHVEER SINGH 03/01/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
45 |775581 GURPREET SINGH KALA SINGH 15/08/2001 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
46 1528682 GURPREET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 23/04/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
47 |675849 GURPYAR SINGH BOOTA SINGH 07/04/2001 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year [100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
48 552814 GURPYAR SINGH BIKKAR SINGH 15/07/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
49 |749481 GURSANGAT SINGH RAJA SINGH 13/01/2002 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
50 (682023 GURSEWAK SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 12/02/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
51 |742310 HARBHAJAN SINGH HARBANS SINGH 27/12/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
52 (686943 HARDEEP KAUR GURJANT SINGH 04/11/2003 [Female Sikhism SC B. A First Year 90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
53 692450 HARDEEP KAUR GURPAL SIMGH 10/07/1998 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
54 (661740 HARDEEP SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 18/04/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
55 694230 HARDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 06/01/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
56 [504325 HARDEEP SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 08/11/2005 ([Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
57 |733255 HARDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH  [13/08/2004 ([Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
58 [750519 HARDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 08/05/2002 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
59 654485 HARKIRAT SINGH CHAMKAUR SINGH 04/01/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
60 |465217 HARMAN SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH 24/06/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
61 |627082 HARMANDEEP SINGH PREM SINGH 02/12/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
62 (693296 HARMANPREET SINGH |CHEENA SINGH 20/05/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
63 |714906 HARPREET KAUR BALDEV SINGH 05/04/2004 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
64 |723081 HARPREET SINGH BHOLA SINGH 23/07/2002 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 65000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
65 |748352 HARWINDER SINGH JANTA SINGH 04/03/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year [180000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
66 |[764103 INDERJEET SINGH HARPAL SINGH 05/09/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
67 |500505 JAGDEEP SINGH RAJWINDER SINGH 07/01/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year [100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
68 |[701541 JAGDISH SINGH LACHHMAN SINGH 10/07/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
69 |389712 JAGJEET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 01/08/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward




70 |755761 JAGJEET SINGH SUKHA SINGH 16/05/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
71 |644755 JAGJIWAN SINGH RAM SINGH 05/06/2002 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
72 |686726 JAGMOHAN SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 04/08/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
73 [699976 JAGSIR SINGH TARA SINGH 08/05/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
74 |554453 JAGSIR SINGH RANJIT RAM 20/09/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
75 |555513 JAGTAR SINGH SUKHCHAIN SINGH 20/01/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
76 |471496 JASHAN PREET PARVEEN KUMAR 27/01/2003 |Male Hindu SC B. A. First Year (85000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
77 |751063 JASHANPREET SINGH ANGREJ SINGH 28/05/2001 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year |70000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
78 1652377 JASPREET KAUR RAM SINGH 05/08/2003 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
79 |713142 JASPREET KAUR MALKEET SINGH 15/08/2003 |Female Sikhism SC B. A First Year 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
80 |760363 JASPREET SINGH JAGSIR SINGH 07/04/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year [100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
81 |[733794 JASPREET SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 27/11/2002 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
82 649178 JASPREET SINGH HARBANS SINGH 26/05/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
83 (759918 JASPREET SINGH LABH SINGH 12/09/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
84 |573705 JEEWAN SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 01/01/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
85 [718891 JINDERPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 17/01/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
86 697986 KAJALPREET SINGH MAKHAN SINGH 02/11/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
87 |715373 KAMALDEEP KAUR SAMPURAN SINGH 02/03/2000 [Female Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
88 692366 KANWALJEET SINGH GOBIND SINGH 22/09/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
89 [644881 KARAM SINGH TAHIL SINGH 20/09/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
90 |705915 KARAMJIT KAUR SHERA SINGH 24/11/2000 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
91 (691294 KARAN SINGH MODAN SINGH 05/08/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
92 490148 KARAN SINGH BUTTER  |JAGTAR SINGH 01/04/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
93 [741351 KARANVEER SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 25/07/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
94 |478883 KARMJEET SINGH BALDEV SINGH 25/06/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
95 [744381 KASAMDEEP SINGH JALANDHAR SINGH 21/09/1999 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
96 |736448 KASAMJOT SINGH RESHAM SINGH 09/08/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
97 (424770 KHUSHPREET KAUR GURJANT SINGH 02/09/2002 |Female Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
98 531965 KHUSHPREET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 01/08/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
99 (718860 KINDERPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 12/02/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
100 (672026 KIRANJEET KAUR SUKHVEER SINGH 15/07/2003 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
101 [692295 KOMALPREET SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH |01/04/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
102 (679058 KULBIR SINGH BINDER SINGH 21/08/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
103 |722515 KULDEEP SINGH RAJPAL SINGH 17/09/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
104 (699885 KULDEEP SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH 07/01/1996 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
105 [617902 KULDEEP SINGH JAGSIR SINGH 03/09/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
106 |[644636 KULDEEP SINGH NACHHATAR SINGH 10/10/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending




107 (713410 KULDEEP SINGH LABH SINGH 15/08/1999 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
108 [697456 KULWANT SINGH NAJAR SINGH 18/10/2000 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
109 (748683 KULWANT SINGH BUTA SINGH 02/09/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
110 [522266 KULWINDER SINGH PARGAT SINGH 17/03/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
111 [739296 KULWINDER SINGH TARSEM SINGH 21/03/2001 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
112 |726732 KULWINDER SINGH PARGAT SINGH 21/10/2001 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
113 (707965 LABHPREET SINGH MAKHAN SINGH 06/10/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
114 |549073 LACHHMAN SINGH NAIB SINGH 13/11/2001  |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
115 (641799 LADDI SINGH JANTA SINGH 15/08/2001 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
116 [565854 LAKHWINDER SINGH SUKHRAJ SINGH 19/08/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
117 [741714 LOVEDEEP SINGH JAGDISH SINGH 01/12/2001 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
118 |665084 LOVEJOT SINGH BALVIR SINGH 04/03/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
119 (644045 LOVEPREET SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 04/11/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
120 |725347 LOVEPREET SINGH KAKA SINGH 30/03/2002 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
121 [751468 LOVEPREET SINGH MALKEET SINGH 01/04/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
122 |565666 LOVEPREET SINGH SARDARA SINGH 28/07/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
123 (735143 LOVEPREET SINGH JAGSEER SINGH 11/11/2002 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
124 |742447 LOVPREET SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 16/12/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
125 (672025 MANG SINGH AMRIK SINGH 28/08/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
126 |679842 MANJEET SINGH SUKHMANDER SINGH |21/07/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
127 |[725285 MANPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 01/06/2000 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
128 |757276 MANPREET SINGH SEERA SINGH 05/09/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
129 [716195 MATIDAS SINGH TEJ SINGH 09/10/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
130 [686298 MOHAN SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 29/03/1992 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
131 [552799 NAMDEEP SINGH KARAMJEET SINGH 01/01/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
132 692438 NAVNEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 01/09/1996 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
133 (532087 NEETU KAUR GURJANT SINGH 18/10/2004 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
134 |666929 NIRMAL SINGH RAM SINGH 17/02/1991 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
135 (777440 OM PARKASH SATPAL RAM 06/04/2003 |Male Hindu SC B. A. First Year [100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
136 |718481 PARDEEP SINGH SUKHMANDER SINGH |21/10/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
137 |[728557 PARDEEP SINGH MAKHAN SINGH 14/12/2002 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year [100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
138 721151 PARDEEP SINGH SANDEEP SINGH 10/03/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
139 (462909 PARTAP SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 09/12/2003 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
140 |[731440 PARWINDER KAUR AMRIK SINGH 10/01/2001 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
141 (474350 PARWINDER SINGH SADHU SINGH 21/10/2001 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (191544 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
142 |704160 POOJA RANI MANGAL RAM 13/04/1999 |Female Hindu SC B. A. First Year |70000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
143 (686759 RAJBEER SINGH GURDEYV SINGH 02/12/1999 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward




144 (732369 RAJINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 02/11/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
145 |564322 RAJINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 01/07/2002 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
146 |[724389 RAJNEESH KUMAR MOOL CHAND 18/11/1987 [Male Hindu SC B. A. First Year [100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
147 |681135 RAJU SINGH ONKAR SINGH 16/06/2001 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 82000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
148 (680609 RAJU SINGH LABH SINGH 02/09/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
149 |555631 RAMANDEEP KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 18/07/2004 |Female Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
150 (690171 RAMANDEEP KAUR GURJANT SINGH 01/03/2003 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
151 |766423 RAMANDEEP KAUR ANGREJ SINGH 17/10/1999 |Female Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
152 (681339 RAMANDEEP KAUR BALDEV SINGH 25/12/2000 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
153 |670676 RAMANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 03/11/2000 ([Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
154 (762901 RAMANDEEP KAUR BEERA SINGH 04/03/2001 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
155 |685939 RAVI SINGH BHOLA SINGH 31/01/2001  [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
156 (634454 REENA KAUR SHARAN SINGH 03/11/2001 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
157 |773324 RUPI RAM AMRIK RAM 11/10/2003 |Male Hindu SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
158 (538743 SAGAR KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 05/10/1999 |Male Hindu SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
159 |[774087 SAHIL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 10/08/2001 |Male Hindu SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
160 [742305 SAHILPREET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 14/12/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
161 [581754 SANDEEP RAM SATPAL RAM 01/01/2004 [Male Hindu SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
162 (676655 SANDEEP SINGH HARBANS SINGH 27/02/1994 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
163 [496143 SANDEEP SINGH BISAKHA SINGH 26/10/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
164 (606161 SATNAM SINGH SUKHVIR SINGH 11/04/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
165 |700502 SATWINDER SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH 06/10/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
166 (463003 SHAMSHER SINGH MAHA SINGH 09/01/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
167 |556163 SHINDERPAL KAUR GURTEJ SINGH 25/06/2001 [Female Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
168 (548313 SIMARJEET KAUR GURTEJ SINGH 09/05/2003 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
169 |634562 SIMARJEET KAUR SHARAN SINGH 25/08/2000 [Female Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
170 [763517 SIMARJEET KAUR MEGHA SINGH 20/06/1995 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
171 |750690 SONU SINGH LABH SINGH 26/10/2001 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
172 |771466 SUKHDEEP SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 30/03/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (85000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
173 691773 SUKHJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 12/12/1999 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
174 (692222 SUKHPREET SINGH BIKKAR SINGH 18/09/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
175 |775009 SUKHWINDER SINGH MITHU SINGH 20/01/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
176 (654595 SUMAN KAUR SHASHI KUMAR 25/11/2003 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
177 |754756 SUMAN RANI SATISH KUMAR 08/01/2002 [Female Hindu SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
178 |[724559 SUMANDEEP SINGH JAGPAL SINGH 03/12/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
179 |738185 SURINDER SINGH BHOLA SINGH 20/02/1998 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
180 (720613 UMESH KALU RAM 23/07/2003 |Male Hindu SC B. A. First Year (80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward




181 [681827 VEER SINGH GURJANT SINGH 17/12/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. First Year (90000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
182 [651491 VIJAY SINGH RAJA SINGH 19/10/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A First Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
183 (548017 AJAY KUMAR HANSA RAM 20/07/1999 |Male Hindu SC B. A. Second 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
184 (493469 AKASHDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH 10/01/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 150000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
185 [550241 AKASHDEEP SINGH PARMJEET SINGH 10/08/2004 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
186 (579403 AMAN KUMAR PROCHA |KULDEEP KUMAR 13/07/1997 [Male Hindu SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
187 (413723 AMANDEEP KAUR JHANDA SINGH 23/01/2003 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
188 (670922 AMANDEEP SINGH HARMEET SINGH 10/03/2003 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
189 (427410 AMARJEET SINGH TARSEM SINGH 21/02/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
190 (475673 ARSHDEEP KAUR MITHU SINGH 02/05/2003 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 70000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
191 (501071 ARSHDEEP SINGH BAGGA SINGH 20/12/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
192 (558605 ARSHDEEP SINGH BALVEER SINGH 27/11/1999 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
193 (601516 ARSHDEEP SINGH GURJEET SINGH 18/12/2001 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
194 (615050 ARSHNOOR DARSHAN GHARU 24/07/2003 |Female Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
195 (528164 ARSHPREET SINGH VAKIL SINGH 28/02/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
196 (474371 BHARTI RANI SURINDER KUMAR 17/03/2001 |Female Hindu SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
197 (511228 DALIP RAM BINDER SINGH 09/05/2003 |Male Hindu SC B. A. g:ignd 100000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
198 (543131 DAVINDER SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 30/08/2000 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
199 (472610 GAGANDEEP SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 19/10/1999 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 50000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
200 |504373 GURBINDER SINGH KALA SINGH 12/02/2002 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 85000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
201 |546536 GURDEEP SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH 14/07/2001 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
202 |417773 GURDEEP SINGH JAGSIR SINGH 29/02/2004 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
203 [499746 GURPREET SINGH MAKHAN SINGH 16/12/2001 [Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
204 |448966 GURPREET SINGH HARCHET SINGH 03/07/2002 |Male Sikhism SC B. A. g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward

Year




205 |608379 GURPREET SINGH KARMA SINGH 17/07/2002 [Male Sikhism SC Second 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
206 [438624 GURWINDER KAUR GURTEJ SINGH 05/07/2001 |Female Sikhism SC g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
207 |600975 GURWINDER SINGH AMRIK SINGH 20/11/2002 |Male Sikhism SC g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
208 |426377 GURWINDER SINGH GULAB SINGH 01/02/1997 |Male Sikhism SC g:ignd 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
209 [492081 HARBHAJAN SINGH SEWAK SINGH 25/07/2002 |Male Sikhism SC g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
210 [423630 HARCHAND SINGH SUKHVIR SINGH 02/11/2001  |Male Sikhism SC g:ignd 96000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
211 |609913 HARDEEP SINGH DES RAJ 08/07/2001 |Male Hindu SC g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
212 |609309 HARITIKA HARBANS SINGH 30/04/2002 |Female Sikhism SC g:ignd 60000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
213 |414580 HARPREET SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH 13/04/2002 [Male Sikhism SC g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned Pending
214 1609888 HARPREET SINGH VISAKHA SINGH 02/09/2003 |Male Sikhism SC g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
215 |526144 HARPREET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 10/07/1994 [Male Sikhism SC g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
216 |455771 IQBAL SINGH RAM SINGH 12/06/2003 |Male Sikhism SC g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
217 |499514 JAGJEET SINGH DILBAG SINGH 07/07/2002 |Male Sikhism SC g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward
218 |389726 JAGSIR SINGH KALA SINGH 30/09/2000 |Male Sikhism SC g:ignd 80000 Proposed for Sanction Sanctioned forward

Year
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